

**HANGAR TAXILANE EXTENSION  
BROOKINGS REGIONAL AIRPORT  
BROOKINGS, SOUTH DAKOTA  
AIP #3-46-0005-040-2025  
A-9771  
BID TABULATION  
4/15/2025**

Base Bid					Bowes Construction, Inc.		Asphalt Surfacing Company	
					Brookings, SD		Sioux Falls, SD	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	C-105	Mobilization (Max of 10% of Total Project Cost)	1	L.S.	\$9,250.00	\$9,250.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	C-100	Contractor Quality Control Plan	1	L.S.	\$5,775.00	\$5,775.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
3	S-100	Construction Safety Phasing Plan	1	L.S.	\$12,475.00	\$12,475.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
4	P-101	Asphalt Pavement Removal (4" Nominal Depth)	8	SqYd	\$130.50	\$1,044.00	\$25.00	\$200.00
5	P-152	Unclassified Excavation	546	CuYd	\$11.75	\$6,415.50	\$27.00	\$14,742.00
6	P-152	Disposal of Excess Material	62	CuYd	\$17.00	\$1,054.00	\$27.00	\$1,674.00
7	P-208	Aggregate Base Course	291	CuYd	\$49.25	\$14,331.75	\$47.50	\$13,822.50
8	P-401	Asphalt Base / Surface Course	140.0	Ton	\$90.00	\$12,600.00	\$96.00	\$13,440.00
9	P-401	Asphalt Binder (PG 64-34)	9.0	Ton	\$1,014.00	\$9,126.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00
10	P-602	Emulsified Asphalt Prime Coat	1.0	Ton	\$2,160.00	\$2,160.00	\$1,035.00	\$1,035.00
11	P-603	Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat	0.3	Ton	\$1,440.00	\$432.00	\$1,035.00	\$310.50
12	P-610	Concrete Valley Gutter	62	SqYd	\$212.00	\$13,144.00	\$111.11	\$6,888.82
13	P-620	Pavement Marking	1	L.S.	\$3,736.00	\$3,736.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00
14	F-162	10' Chain Link Fence	150	Ft	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$23.00	\$3,450.00
15	F-162	Install Salvaged 20' Cantilever Roll Gate	1	Each	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
16	T-901	Seeding and Fertilizing	0.3	Acre	\$5,546.00	\$1,663.80	\$5,800.00	\$1,740.00
17	T-905	Topsoil (Removed from Stockpile)	137	CuYd	\$22.50	\$3,082.50	\$25.00	\$3,425.00
18	T-908	Mulching	1,460	SqYd	\$0.85	\$1,241.00	\$0.80	\$1,168.00
19	TL-100	Field Laboratory, Type I	1	Each	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
20	SP-3	Geotextile Separator Fabric	634	SqYd	\$4.10	\$2,599.40	\$5.00	\$3,170.00
21	Plans	Remove and Dispose of 10' Chain Link Fence	330	Ft	\$9.65	\$3,184.50	\$6.25	\$2,062.50
22	Plans	Remove and Salvage Existing 20' Cantilever Roll Gate	1	Each	\$1,775.00	\$1,775.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
23	Plans	Remove and Salvage Existing Gravel Surfacing (6" Nominal Depth)	624	SqYd	\$3.05	\$1,903.20	\$5.00	\$3,120.00
24	Plans	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Adjustment	1	Each	\$1,625.00	\$1,625.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
25	Plans	Sanitary Sewer Cleanout Adjustment	1	Each	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
26	Plans	Place Salvaged Gravel Surfacing	324	SqYd	\$5.45	\$1,765.80	\$9.00	\$2,916.00
27	Plans	High Flow Silt Fence	320	Ft	\$4.00	\$1,280.00	\$4.00	\$1,280.00
<b>Base Bid Total</b>					<b>\$124,813.45</b>		<b>\$133,544.32</b>	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT.

PROJECT ENGINEER: Michael A. Smith DATE: 4-15-2025